
NAME PHONE EMAIL
Tylor Rensel 7656234971 trensel25@gmail.com
Brent Beanblossom 5028361313 brentbeanblossom@gmail.com
LEONEL CARIAS 5025486888 LC018015@GMAIL.COM
Howard Gant 5022020504 howiegant2005@gmail.com
La'Quan  Yewell 5024386256 dadawinnin724@icloud.com
malik smith 5025098715 mmalik.smith13@gmail.com
Sylvia Lontz 5033075489 sylvia.lontz7@gmail.com
Martay Johnson 5027160297 martayssh@gmail.com
Taymon James 5024394571 taymonjames200@gmail.com
Brenna Wesley 5023819430 wesley_brenna@yahoo.com
Lue Thaw 5028197757 mulithaw1010@gmail.com
Mike Aldridge 15028175731 maldridge@derbycityenvironmental.com
Howard Hack 5022629478 phack@derbycityenvironmental.com
Jason Cahen 5022247931 jcahen@derbycityenvironmental.com
Sam  Herd 8126536179 sherd@eslouisville.com
Mark Hill 5028157546 mhill@btmeng.com
Tashel Martin 5042334220 mamaisis504@gmail.com
James Almond 5027151495 jamesandyalmond@gmail.com
Travis Brown 5024851508 tbrown@mindelscott.com
Nathan Wright 5024851508 nwright@mindelscott.com
Brandon Rail 7208101029 brail@res.us
Douglas Ernst 5023380353 dernst@milestonedesign.org
Chris Szofer 5027598272 eiccszofer@aol.com
Kareem Bussey 3178752043 Kareemb7@ymail.com 
David Greene 3219713319 Excellservices2@gmail.com 
John Gray 8592701913 JEG6232220@YAHOO.COM
Elizabeth Harrod 5022295570 eharrod@res.us
Patrick Chandler 5025540828 pchandler@flynnbrothers.com
Michael Davis 5026442052 Mike05749@gmail.com
Matthew Wyatt 5023208855 mwyatt@res.us
Trisha Novack 5029087165 trish.novack@terracon.com
Terrance  Coffey 8594945989 starsvc01@aol.com
William Kaufman 5022966116 billykjr@gmail.com
John Flynn III 5026890772 jjflynn@flynncs.com
Timothy Blevins 16067827393 Timmy.blevins03@icloud.com
Michael Hayes 5024598070 MEHAYES3@gmail.com
Nick Marro 6039959277 ncmjr4@gmail.com
Raymond Bradford 5027418520 Mormay.llc@gmail.com
Bryan Wells 5022571022 b.wells624@gmail.com
James Frazier 5026473223 jbrentfrazier@gmail.com
Sam Stevenson 3309331694 sstevenson@res.us
David  French 5022163894 davidfrench868@gmail.com
Samuel Rice 5704392077 samuel.rice@oneatlas.com
Cathy Stich 5022542363 Cathy.stich@gmail.com
William Harshaw 5026494271 wharshaw@lfienv.com
Dustin Dove 8594574846 ddove@naturchem.net
Christain Maddox 5024927171 christainmaddox5@gmail.com
Jeancarlo Doblado 5029990539 Jeancarlodoblado3@icloud.com
Daniel Sturdevant 5025266516 daniel.sturdevant@aecom.com
Matthew Blohm 8125957926 matthew.blohm@aecom.com
Matt Graves 5026253009 mgraves@res.us
Jessica Doty 5137166489 dotyje@cdmsmith.com
William Joel 3176401136 joelwd@cdmsmith.com
JD Fiske 15028220896 jfiske@flynnbrothers.com



NAME PHONE EMAIL
Brandon Jones 5026278916 brandon.jones@greshamsmith.com
Kate  Moran 5137166527 moranka@cdmsmith.com
Carly Dovale 5137166523 dovaleca@cdmsmith.com
Corby Smith 5025141421 corby.smith@aecom.com
Laura Whittaker 8019166982 lwhittaker@res.us
Reggie Ball 5024432541 rball@loupaving.com
Michael Bentley 5024851508 mbentley@mindelscott.com
Christopher  jones jr 5025331373 christopherjones0505@gmail.com
Chris Lee 5023560225 chrisiken74@gmail.com
SPENCER ABMA 5024726382 SPENCERABMA@GMAIL.COM
James  Glover-Tyson 5024170998 jglover914gmail.com
James Mason Presley 5023905671 jamespresleyjr2005@gmail.com
Rodney Norris 2708433252 rnorris@houchens.com
John Burkholder 2515862018 jburkholder64@gmail.com
Michael Sawicki 5025234224 michaeljsawicki@gmail.com
joe harpur 5025238244 harpur70216@gmail.com
Steve Dalton 5022964604 steveddalton@gmail.com
Michael Bryar 5023097102 mbryar@mindelscott.com
Tim Shively 5029398416 Tim_shively@hotmail.com
Mark Sutton 3175259810 chicosutton@gmail.com
Mark Trego 5022690633 dayrlkoppel1@gmail.com
Lukas Glenn 5026459369 lglenn@ecslimited.com
jeffrey weikel 2707063735 maldridge@derbycityenvironmental.com
Edward Evans 5026643785 edevans247@gmail.com
Timothy Durham 5026933125 timdurham2009@hotmail.com
Janae  Boyd 5027593425 jboyd@qk4.com
Daniel Hardin 5022540402 dhardin@all4inc.com
Jackson Matheis 5027197961 jmatheis@qk4.com
David Wayne 15026492739 dawaynefarm@gmail.com
Jeff Mertz 5027140910 jeff.mertz@swlinc.com
GRETCHEN MANCO 5127019277 gretchen.manco@ddsengineering.com
Sean  Vanderhoff 5024039696 sean.vanderhoff@terracon.com
Chris  Wilson 5025934471 chris@rclawnscaping.com
Robert  Krausen 5027169555 rwkrausen@gmail.com
Allen Williams 5023216781 allen_williams00@yahoo.com
Zach Houchin 5023214041 zachhouchin766@gmail.com
Lora Forde 5025547333 lora.a.forde@gmail.com
Richard Metz 4702267346 rick.metz@hotmail.com
Mark  Smith 5022037699 marksmith1816@yahoo.com
Jeremy  Whitehouse 5029368011 jeremy.whitehouse@terracon.com
Zach  Lewis 5022986459 zach.lewis@humbertbuildingservices.com
Al Tabler Tabler 5026932826 tabler@ldd-inc.com
jeremy  whitehouse 5029368011 jeremy.whitehouse@terracon.com
Donald Biddle 5022163069 dj.biddle@gmail.com
ENOCH dean sr 15022929865 deanenoch6@gmail.com
Jayden King 2707231565 jking@derbycityenvironmental.com
Adam Helmy 5027779540 ahelmy@qk4.com
Zack Wildman 8598064840 wildman1932@gmail.com

RON MOORE 502-379-1541 ron.moore@turnpointservices.com

Sean Ahmed 5022912902 seanahmed2002@yahoo.com

James Hammock 513-254-2611 jimhammock68@gmail.com

Gavin Allen 5022985805 gcallen728@gmail.com



NAME PHONE EMAIL

Antonio Rudolph 5028514016 antonio@uhill.org

JAMES ALMOND 5027151495 jamesandyalmond@gmail.com

Gerald Breedlove 5022419491 jbreedl02@gmail.com

Jerry W Hall 1-502-915-9377 maryrayburn922@gmail.com

Vivian R. Wilbanks 502-780-5574 vwilbanks@patrioteng.com

Ethan Johnson (502) 721-5704 EJOHNSON@LFIENV.COM

David Holobaugh 5023417136 davidiii@2yardpros.com

Stephen H. Casper, Jr. 513-375-7602 scasperjr@gmail.com

Bobby Fox 5029397896 Foxbeam2013@gmail.com

Jordan Farmer 502641-8985 farmer_32@yahoo.com

Jeffery Hehr 5026413361 jefferyhehr@gmail.com

Dhiraj Kanneganti 5026444437 dkann21@gmail.com


